

Church Trend Profile, 2009 - 2018 Membership & Program

Church: Fairview Baptist, Apex
SBC Number: 0492983

Association: Raleigh Association

	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	Net Change	Percent Change
Membership												
Total Members	658	660	679	691	710	714	279	316	346	380	(278)	-42.2%
Resident Members	420	388		320	337	319	279	316	346	380	(40)	-9.5%
Evangelism/Additions												
Baptisms	16	6	13	5	9	5	11	11	15	11	(5)	-31.3%
<i>Res Members per Baptisms</i>	26	65	0	64	37	64	25	29	23	35		
Other Additions	8	0	23	17	29	9	23	26	15	23	15	187.5%
Worship/Music												
Worship Attendance	286	267	266	255	248	227	211	230	230	250	(36)	-12.6%
Music Ministry Enrollment	87	74									(87)	-100.0%
Bible Study/Discipleship												
Sunday School / Small Groups	793	505									(793)	-100.0%
<i>as % of Res Members</i>	188.8%	130.2%										
Sunday School Attendance	253	249	245	218	280	221	197	232	262	318	65	25.7%
<i>as % of SS Enrollment</i>	31.9%	49.3%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%		
Discipleship Enrollment	44	80									(44)	-100.0%
<i>as % of Res Members</i>	10.5%	20.6%										
Mission Participation												
WMU_Tot_Enroll	0	186	82	40	22	20	0	0			0	0.0%
<i>as % of Res Members</i>	0.0%	47.9%	0.0%	12.5%	6.5%	6.3%	0.0%	0.0%				
Men and Boys Mission Education	30	35	68	28	25	10	10	0			(30)	-100.0%
<i>as % of Res Members</i>	7.1%	9.0%	0.0%	8.8%	7.4%	3.1%	3.6%	0.0%				
MsnPr_Total	66	57	199	340	241	195	155	0		121	55	83.3%
<i>as % of Res Members</i>	15.7%	14.7%	0.0%	106.3%	71.5%	61.1%	55.6%	0.0%		31.8%		
Financial												
Total_Recpts	\$713,444	\$663,722	\$657,819	\$598,731	\$608,738	\$665,050	\$599,845	\$675,057	\$878,939	\$990,900	\$277,456	38.9%
Undes_Recpts	\$651,301	\$605,148	\$610,660	\$542,644	\$530,904	\$524,394	\$528,854	\$550,057	\$692,232	\$711,282	\$59,981	9.2%
CP	\$52,104	\$45,349	\$46,849	\$38,418	\$42,308	\$41,949	\$41,806	\$43,812	\$55,360	\$56,900	\$4,796	9.2%
<i>as % of Undesignated</i>	8.0%	7.5%	7.7%	7.1%	8.0%	8.0%	7.9%	8.0%	8.0%	8.0%		
Associational Gifts	\$12,036	\$12,103	\$11,712	\$14,870	\$10,576	\$10,487	\$10,452	\$10,953	\$0		(\$12,036)	-100.0%
<i>as % of Undesignated</i>	1.8%	2.0%	1.9%	2.7%	2.0%	2.0%	2.0%	2.0%	0.0%			
Tot_Msn_Exp											\$0	0.0%
<i>as % of Total Receipts</i>												
Annie	\$4,135	\$6,110	\$3,202	\$4,551	\$4,424	\$13,920	\$9,090	\$9,141	\$12,509	\$19,580	\$15,445	373.5%
Lottie	\$15,607	\$7,469	\$11,101	\$12,994	\$12,082	\$9,571	\$31,953	\$32,450	\$24,911	\$22,895	\$7,288	46.7%
State Missions Offering		\$0	\$1,110	\$600	\$350	\$100	\$771	\$0	\$13,840	\$14,225	\$14,225	100.0%

This report is made possible by generous gifts from churches and individuals through the Cooperative Program. Notes: Percentage Change is a ten year total of the change percentage for each year. This percent is only calculated when data is available for the earliest year. If data is missing or Inaccurate, please report additions/changes to: Technology Services.